
 
AKKINENI NAGESWARA RAO COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS):: GUDIVADA  

P.G., MBA & MCA Academic Calendar:: 2021-2022 
           

 Blended Mode of Teaching / Learning on Holidays except Public Holidays to Complete Mandatory Teaching Hours.                                                                                

                                                                                                                       
 

PRINCIPAL 

Particulars 
P.G. MBA & MCA 

I Semester II Semester III Semester IV Semester I Semester II Semester III Semester IV Semester 

Commencement of Class Work 14-02-2022 25-07-2022 08-11-2021 14-03-2022 03-01-2022 25-07-2022 08-11-2021 14-03-2022 

Closure of Instructions 30-06-2022 19-11-2022 16-02-2022 30-06-2022 30-06-2022 19-11-2022 16-02-2022 30-06-2022 

Total No. of Working Days        90        93 90 90        118        93 90         90 

I Internal Examinations 18-04-2022 to         
20-04-2022 

21-09-2022 to  
24-09-2022 

27-12-2021 to 
29-12-2021 

18-04-2022 to 
20-04-2022 

28-03-2022 to 
31-03-2022 

21-09-2022 to  
24-09-2022 

27-12-2021 to 
29-12-2021 

18-04-2022 to 
20-04-2022 

II Internal Examinations 20-06-2022 to 
23-06-2022 

07-10-2022 to 
11-11-2022 

31-01-2022 to 
02-02-2022 

20-06-2022 to 
23-06-2022 

20-06-2022 to 
23-06-2022 

07-10-2022 to 
11-11-2022 

31-01-2022 to 
02-02-2022 

20-06-2022 to 
23-06-2022 

Re-Internal Examinations 27-06-2022 to 
30-06-2022 

15-11-2022 to 
17-11-2022 

14-02-2022 to 
16-02-2022 

01-07-2022 to 
04-07-2022 

27-06-2022 to 
30-06-2022 

15-11-2022 to 
17-11-2022 

14-02-2022 to 
16-02-2022 

01-07-2022 to 
04-07-2022 

Sem. End Theory Examinations 11-07-2022 25-11-2022 21-02-2022 12-07-2022 11-07-2022 25-11-2022 21-02-2022 12-07-2022 

External Practical 
Examinations 

Immediately 
After Theory 
Examinations 

Immediately 
After Theory 
Examinations 

Immediately 
After Theory 
Examinations 

Immediately 
After Theory 
Examinations 

Immediately 
After Theory 
Examinations 

Immediately 
After Theory 
Examinations 

Immediately 
After Theory 
Examinations 

Immediately 
After Theory 
Examinations 


