AKKINENI NAGESWARA RAO COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS):: GUDIVADA P.G., MBA & MCA Academic Calendar:: 2021-2022

Particulars	P.G.				MBA & MCA			
	I Semester	II Semester	III Semester	IV Semester	I Semester	II Semester	III Semester	IV Semester
Commencement of Class Work	14-02-2022	25-07-2022	08-11-2021	14-03-2022	03-01-2022	25-07-2022	08-11-2021	14-03-2022
Closure of Instructions	30-06-2022	19-11-2022	16-02-2022	30-06-2022	30-06-2022	19-11-2022	16-02-2022	30-06-2022
Total No. of Working Days	90	93	90	90	118	93	90	90
I Internal Examinations	18-04-2022 to 20-04-2022	21-09-2022 to 24-09-2022	27-12-2021 to 29-12-2021	18-04-2022 to 20-04-2022	28-03-2022 to 31-03-2022	21-09-2022 to 24-09-2022	27-12-2021 to 29-12-2021	18-04-2022 to 20-04-2022
II Internal Examinations	20-06-2022 to 23-06-2022	07-10-2022 to 11-11-2022	31-01-2022 to 02-02-2022	20-06-2022 to 23-06-2022	20-06-2022 to 23-06-2022	07-10-2022 to 11-11-2022	31-01-2022 to 02-02-2022	20-06-2022 to 23-06-2022
Re-Internal Examinations	27-06-2022 to 30-06-2022	15-11-2022 to 17-11-2022	14-02-2022 to 16-02-2022	01-07-2022 to 04-07-2022	27-06-2022 to 30-06-2022	15-11-2022 to 17-11-2022	14-02-2022 to 16-02-2022	01-07-2022 to 04-07-2022
Sem. End Theory Examinations	11-07-2022	25-11-2022	21-02-2022	12-07-2022	11-07-2022	25-11-2022	21-02-2022	12-07-2022
External Practical Examinations	Immediately After Theory Examinations	Immediately After Theory Examinations	Immediately After Theory Examinations	Immediately After Theory Examinations	Immediately After Theory Examinations			

[❖] Blended Mode of Teaching / Learning on Holidays except Public Holidays to Complete Mandatory Teaching Hours.

PRINCIPAL